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Evanston Center, LLC

ENTITY:
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Income Statement

Dec 2025 Dec 2025 Dec 2025 Dec 2025

INCOME

TENANT INCOME

INVESTMENT/OTHER INCOME EARNED

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES

CAM EXPENSES

UTILITIES
6100-0000 - Elect. - Bldg Lights Ph I 2,741.35 (2,741.35)0.00 2,741.35 0.00 (2,741.35)
6101-0000 - Gas - Building 975.35 (975.35)0.00 1,344.05 0.00 (1,344.05)
6140-0000 - Water I 0.00 0.000.00 58.19 0.00 (58.19)

3,716.70 0.00 (3,716.70) 4,143.59 0.00 (4,143.59)TOTAL UTILITIES

BUILDING SERVICES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

PUBLIC AREA SERVICES
6438-0000 - Landscaping Supplies Ph I 692.00 (692.00)0.00 692.00 0.00 (692.00)
6478-0000 - Snow/Ice Removal 3,700.00 (3,700.00)0.00 Unfavorable variance due to 7,400.00 0.00 (7,400.00) Unfavorable variance due to property

property acquisition in 2025, as acquisition in 2025, as no prior budget
no prior budget had been had been established
established

4,392.00 0.00 (4,392.00) 8,092.00 0.00 (8,092.00)TOTAL PUBLIC AREA SERVICES

8,108.70 0.00 (8,108.70) 12,235.59 0.00 (12,235.59)TOTAL CAM

GROSS LEASE EXPENSES
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Dec 2025 Dec 2025 Dec 2025 Dec 2025

OEA/REA EXPENSES

NON CAM EXPENSES

GENERAL AND ADMIN EXPENSES
6905-0000 - Bank Charges 2,348.81 (2,348.81)0.00 2,348.81 0.00 (2,348.81)
6950-0000 - Professional Fees - Other 0.00 0.000.00 1,492.00 0.00 (1,492.00)

2,348.81 0.00 (2,348.81) 3,840.81 0.00 (3,840.81)TOTAL GENERAL AND ADMIN EXPENSES

INSURANCE EXPENSE
7010-0000 - Property Insurance 0.00 0.000.00 KV - Premium due at closing. 6,709.64 0.00 (6,709.64) KV - Premium due at closing.

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,709.64 0.00 (6,709.64)TOTAL INSURANCE EXPENSE

PROPERTY TAX EXPENSE
7185-0000 - Property Tax Retail 95,210.98 (95,210.98)0.00 KV- Accrual based on prior 95,210.98 0.00 (95,210.98) KV- Accrual based on prior payment

payment actuals. actuals.

95,210.98 0.00 (95,210.98) 95,210.98 0.00 (95,210.98)TOTAL PROPERTY TAX EXPENSE

105,668.49 0.00 (105,668.49) 117,997.02 0.00 (117,997.02)TOTAL EXPENSES

OTHER INCOME/EXPENSE

105,668.49 0.00 (105,668.49) 117,997.02 0.00 (117,997.02)TOTAL EXPENSES INCLUDING OTHER INCOME

(105,668.49) 0.00 (105,668.49) (117,997.02) 0.00 (117,997.02)OPERATING NET INCOME (LOSS)

NON-OPERATING EXPENSES
DEBT SERVICE

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL DEBT SERVICE
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Dec 2025 Dec 2025 Dec 2025 Dec 2025

CAPITALIZED EXPENSES
BUILDING COSTS

LEASING COSTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL LEASING COSTS

DEVELOPMENT COSTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL CAPITALIZED EXPENSES

PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS
9007-0000 - Tax Reimbursements - Prior Years (8,397.15) 8,397.150.00 KV - 2024 Prop Tax True up to (8,397.15) 0.00 8,397.15 KV - 2024 Prop Tax True up to closing

closing statement. Paid in statement. Paid in Arrears.
Arrears.

(8,397.15) 0.00 8,397.15 (8,397.15) 0.00 8,397.15TOTAL PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS

(97,271.34) 0.00 (97,271.34) (109,599.87) 0.00 (109,599.87)NET INCOME (LOSS)


